
Ranked 2024 Traffic Calming Requests

Street Name FHWA Class

Posted 

Speed Zone Length (ft)

Combined 

85th 

Percentile 

Speed (mph) Total ADT

Near 

School/Park

Presence of 

Sidewalk

2019-2023 

Collision 

Count

Total   

NTS 

Score

31.5 1922

1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 2.0

35.0 1971

2.5 0 0.0 0.0 3.0

33.0 1235

2.0 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.0

30.0 284

1.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.5

38.7 1888

3.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

29.6 1216

1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.5

27.4 1005

0.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

37.3 234

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5

31.3 695

1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0

31.2 1113

1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5

31.5 630

1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5

33.7 1079

2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

29.7 205

1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Scoring

Broadmoor St

1,100

2,050

2,500

5,25025

25

25

Alder Ave

Brantingham Rd

25Local St

Local St

25

2,950

1,400

1,30030

25

25

1,900

2,200

2,500

2,400

1,300

Snyder St

Local

Major Collector

Local

Minor Collector

25

25

25

2,875Hains Ave

Meadows Drive South

Melissa St

Morris Ave

Queensgate Dr

Riverwood St

Minor Collector

Major Collector

Local StDavison Ave

Canyon St

Fuji Way

25

25

Minor Collector

Local

Local

Minor Collector

Both sides

One side 

No

No
1.0

2.0

4.5

3.5

2.0

3.5

Yes

No

4

2.0

4.0

3.5

3.0
Yes

No

No

Yes

No

5.5

0

24

No

One side 

Both sides

Both sides

Both sidesNo

Yes

Yes

1

1

0

2

5.5
0

Both sides

Both sides

Both sides

Both sides

Both sides

Both sides

0

1

3

1

Both sides

Broadmoor Street & Canyon Street were the selected projects for 2024. Brantingham tied with Canyon and the crash totals were used as the tiebreaker.

6.0


