Ranked 2024 Traffic Calming Requests				Scoring					
Street Name	FHWA Class	Posted Speed	Zone Length <i>(ft)</i>	Combined 85th Percentile Speed (mph)	Total ADT	Near School/Park	Presence of Sidewalk	2019-2023 Collision Count	Total NTS Score
Broadmoor St	Minor Collector	25	2,500	31.5	1922	Yes	Both sides	4	6.0
				1.5	1.5	1.0	0.0	2.0	
Canyon St	Major Collector	25	5,250	35.0	1971	No	Both sides	24	5.5
				2.5	0	0.0	0.0	3.0	
Brantingham Rd	Local St	25	2,050	33.0	1235	Yes	One side	0	5.5
				2.0	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.0	
Hains Ave	Local	25	2,875	30.0	284	Yes	One side	3	4.5
				1.5	0.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	
Queensgate Dr	Major Collector	25	2,950	38.7	1888	Yes	Both sides	0	4.0
				3.0	0.0	1.0	0.0	0.0	
Meadows Drive South	Local	25	2,500	29.6	1216	No	Both sides	1	3.5
				1.0	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	
Morris Ave	Local	25	1,300	27.4	1005	No	Both sides	2	3.5
				0.5	2.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	
Riverwood St	Local	25	1,400	37.3	234	No	Both sides	1	3.5
				3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	
Snyder St	Minor Collector	30	1,300	31.3	695	Yes	Both sides	1	3.0
				1.5	0.0	0.5	0.0	1.0	
Fuji Way	Minor Collector	25	2,200	31.2	1113	No	Both sides	1	2.0
				1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	
Alder Ave	Local St	25	1,100	31.5	630	No	Both sides		2.0
				1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.5	
Melissa St	Minor Collector	25	2,400	33.7	1079	No	Both sides	0	2.0
				2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Davison Ave	Local St	25	1,900	29.7	205	No	Both sides	0	1.0
				1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	

Broadmoor Street & Canyon Street were the selected projects for 2024. Brantingham tied with Canyon and the crash totals were used as the tiebreaker.